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FFW-Krampusschiessen 2022 

GK Herren 
 

1 Kortschak Johann 94 90 89 82 81 

2 Nossian Roland  91 88 86 72   

3 Lehnert Rudolf 88 87 79     

4 Degen Franz 88 82       

5 Schmid Johann 88 71       

6 Exler Thomas  87 85 75 70   

7 Fetz Martin  87 83       

8 Eisner Gerhard 87 80       

9 Wiedermann Gernot 86 85 81     

10 Grath Peter 86 85 77     

11 Spelitz Manfred 86 85       

12 Kössler Andreas 84 84 81     

13 Grünwald Erich  83 83 82 82   

14 Marschitz Theodor 83 82 81     

15 Neumayer Harry 83 81 76 69   

16 Wimmer Karl  82 76       

17 Frank Manfred 81 81 75 75 74 

18 Jagersberger Herbert 80 68 51 32   

19 Exler Erich 77 76 65 60 50 

20 Swoboda Stefan 77 74 53     

21 Ableidinger Daniel 76 72 38     

22 Bursik Gerald  75 74 72     

23 Malkoc Richard 75 33       

24 Frank Alexander  74 72 37     

25 Lehrner Christian 73 69       

26 Frittum Robert  72 69       

27 Graf Günter  72 66 63 60 54 

28 Kunz Leon 72 4       

29 Marschitz Helmut 70 67 57     

30 Aigner Kurt 70 64       

31 Mandl Leonhard 70         

32 Springer David 69 57       

33 Hugl Franz 67 61 22 13   

34 Sorger Heinz 66 60 48     

35 Mechtler Johann 65 60       

36 Karall Walter 64 62 62     

37 Winkler Peter  64 60       

38 Karall Olivier 64 59 47     

39 Heger Rene 63 57 34     

40 Kohzina Josef 62 61 54 48 43 

41 Slawik Daniel  62 56 54 17   

42 Ertl Markus 61 33 10     

43 Tanzberger Helmut  60 56       

44 Ofenauer Walter 59 58 33     

45 Brunner Erich 57 53       

46 Tunkel Stefan  56 51 46 45 43 

47 Hutterer Thomas  56 44       

48 Bubits Stefan  55 48 33 24 19 

49 Adler Alexander  54 51 26 10   

50 Hutterer Rudolf 54 41 30 16   

51 Denner Gerhard  51 46 39     

52 Rabenseifner Christian  49 39 27 27   

53 Herthold Markus  49 38 29     
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54 Heger Herbert  45 8 5     

55 Seiferth Manfred 45         

56 Junker Walter  44 42 35 35   

57 Weigl Franz 32 20       

58 Pospischill Manfred 31 11       

59 Rappl Hermann 28         

60 Winkler Tobias 18         

61 Kutheil Alexander 12         

 

 

FFW-Krampusschiessen 2022 

KK Herren 

 
1 Kortschak Johann 92 88 84     

2 Spelitz Manfred 92 83       

3 Degen Franz 90 82      

4 Wiedermann Gernot 88 86 75     

5 Fetz Martin  88 84 84     

6 Lehnert Rudolf  87 86       

7 Grath Peter 87 81 78     

8 Exler Thomas 85 55       

9 Kössler Andreas 83 77       

10 Schmid Johann 82 74       

11 Marschitz Helmut 81 77       

12 Bursik Gerald  80 76 66     

13 Wimmer Karl  80 70       

14 Ofenauer Walter 79 73 49     

15 Marschitz Theodor 78 77       

16 Peckert Bernhard  77 75 57 49   

17 Kaufmann Dominik 74 74 57 52 45 

18 Hutterer Thomas  74 55       

19 Malkoc Richard 74         

20 Proschinger Josef  71 68 66 63   

21 Mechtler Johann 67 66       

22 Frittum Robert  67 39       

23 Winkler Tobias  65 34       

24 Pospischill Manfred 64 61 55     

25 Springer David 63         

26 Lehrner Christian 60 57       

27 Brunner Erich 59 51       

28 Weber Peter 58 30       

29 Bitto Leopold  54 51 27 18   

30 Eisner Gerhard 49         

31 Kunz Leon  36         

32 Rappl Hermann  30         

33 Winkler Peter  25         
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FFW-Krampusschiessen 2022 

GK Damen 

 
1 Lehnert Silvia 90 82   

2 Elend Petra 90 81 78 

3 Lehrner Marion 70 64   

4 Proschinger Helga  64 42   

5 Kratzer Waltraud 49 40   

6 Grath Hannah 47     

7 Spelitz Lavinia 45     

8 Winter Gerda 38 32 16 

9 Hutterer Alexandra  35 21   

10 Winkler Alexandra 30     

11 Pochop Larissa  26     

12 Frank Christina 14 13 0 

 

FFW-Krampusschiessen 2022 

KK Damen 

 
1 Proschinger Helga 91 90 86 84   

2 Lehnert Silvia 88 86       

3 Elend Petra 85 83 81     

4 Degen Alena  84 83 79 66   

5 Schuster Nicole 83 70 69     

6 Kratzer Waltraud 78 76       

7 Grath Hannah 77 73 66 65 59 

8 Hutterer Alexandra 72 49       

9 Lehrner Marion  71 68       

10 Spelitz Lavinia 69 54       

11 Winkler Alexandra 63 35       

12 Nossian Sonja 61 51       

13 Winter Gerda 39 36       

14 Pochop Larissa  20 12       

15 Huber-Sykora Eva 17 12 11     

 

FFW-Krampusschiessen 2022 

Jugend 
  

1 Mechtler Corina 45 43   

2 Winkler Eric 33 27 23 
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